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SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

FINAL RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

242.2

  9.410.610.1  9.210.4  9.610.2

10.510.510.3  9.510.7  9.710.0

222.3201.2180.8162.1141.0121.7

10.610.5

10.5  9.5

10.1  9.8

  9.910.0

10.310.3

101.550.1SRBPETROV
Dusko

1271

237.5

  9.110.210.410.010.010.510.3

10.6  9.210.410.010.610.8  9.7

217.8198.4177.6157.6137.0115.7

  9.010.7

  8.3  9.0

  9.5  9.0

  9.710.1

  9.610.8

95.749.6SRBMASANOVIC
Branko

1772

217.2

10.910.010.510.110.7  9.3

  9.110.1  9.6  9.510.210.2

197.2177.1157.0137.4116.5

  9.710.8

  9.010.3

  9.4  9.4

  9.1  9.5

10.1  9.7

97.049.7SRBADAMOVIC
Petar

1833

195.0

  9.510.1  9.2  9.510.4

  9.710.1  9.810.3  9.7

175.8155.6136.6116.8

  9.410.1

  9.510.1

10.6  8.9

  9.510.3

  9.3  9.0

96.748.4SRBVUJIC
Zoran

1814

167.6

  9.2  9.7  9.6  9.5

  9.5  8.8  9.1  9.4

148.9130.4111.7

  9.2  9.8

10.010.0

  8.5  9.7

  6.910.6

  8.7  9.4

92.849.5SRBMIKLUC
Boris

1375

147.9

  8.2  8.010.1

  8.210.010.1

131.5113.5

  9.6  9.0

  9.3  9.0

  9.4  8.3

10.1  9.8

10.0  8.8

93.344.9SRBPAREZANOVIC
Branislav

1786

129.1

10.0  7.7

  9.3  9.5

109.8

  8.1  8.6

  8.8  9.9

10.8  8.8

  9.3  9.9

  9.3  9.1

92.646.3SRBNIKOLIC
Petar

1267

109.5

  8.6

  8.1

  7.9  9.2

  8.410.2

  8.8  9.3

10.0  9.0

10.2  9.8

92.847.5SRBJOKIC
Rastko

1548

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend A69DA56C

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

1F100000IA0302181500.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 15:21 Page 1 of 16210
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REVISED

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:15

Qualification

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

571-16xSRBVUJIC Zoran181 Policajac1 QF94 95 96 97 94 95

567-19xSRBJOKIC Rastko154 Novi Sad 17902 QF95 93 97 93 92 97

565-15xSRBPETROV Dusko127 Aleksa Dejovic3 QF89 92 96 98 93 97

563-13xSRBMASANOVIC Branko177 Policajac4 QF94 95 92 93 94 95

561-12xSRBPAREZANOVIC Branislav178 Policajac5 QF91 95 94 91 97 93

559-  9xSRBMIKLUC Boris137 Kikinda6 QF95 90 94 93 91 96

557-13xSRBNIKOLIC Petar126 Akademac7 QF92 94 95 90 92 94

556-11xSRBADAMOVIC Petar183 Smederevo8 QF91 88 94 94 94 95

547-11xSRBRADOVIC Sredo221 Novi Sad 17909 92 91 91 93 88 92

546-  9xSRBMATOVIC Srdjan125 Akademac10 91 90 93 88 91 93

539-  5xSRBNOVACIC Vuk157 Novi Sad 179011 90 91 93 88 92 85

537-  4xSRBIVANOVSKI Uros152 Novi Sad 179012 83 90 86 93 92 93

531-  3xSRBJOVANOVIC Srdjan175 Policajac13 88 87 93 89 91 83

528-  3xSRBBOJIC Dusan184 Smederevo14 87 89 88 85 88 91

514-  5xSRBMARJANOVIC Djordje148 Novi Beograd - Usc15 91 81 85 88 86 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 15; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 2

Legend E55445BF

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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REVISED

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:15

Junior

10m AIR PISTOL MEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

556-11xSRBADAMOVIC Petar183 Smederevo1 QF91 88 94 94 94 95

537-  4xSRBIVANOVSKI Uros152 Novi Sad 17902 83 90 86 93 92 93

528-  3xSRBBOJIC Dusan184 Smederevo3 87 89 88 85 88 91

514-  5xSRBMARJANOVIC Djordje148 Novi Beograd - Usce4 91 81 85 88 86 83

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 4; Total number of athletes: 15; Total number of teams: 2

Legend 854019F1

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks

1Q100000IA0302181015.20.AP60.0.003.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 11:35 Page 1 of 16210
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SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:15

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

241.8

  9.6  9.810.510.110.010.1  9.6

10.3  8.110.510.310.1  9.910.1

221.9204.0183.0162.6142.5122.5

10.510.3

10.610.5

  9.510.4

10.810.1

10.010.1

102.851.4SRBARUNOVIC
Zorana

1721

234.7

  9.6  8.7  9.1  8.210.6  9.310.3

  9.710.110.2  9.7  9.810.3  9.6

215.4196.6177.3159.4139.0119.4

  9.4  9.9

10.110.0

  9.510.5

  9.110.6

  9.610.8

99.551.8SRBRISTOVIC
Aleksandra

1942

211.0

  9.8  9.610.0  9.110.210.4

  8.810.110.2  9.4  9.6  9.8

192.4172.7152.5134.0114.2

  6.7  9.7

  8.5  9.6

  9.4  8.8

10.3  9.9

10.210.9

94.048.9SRBTOMIC
Jelena

1383

190.7

  9.8  8.7  9.9  9.1  7.7

10.010.0  8.310.6  8.5

170.9152.2134.0114.3

  9.410.2

  9.3  9.5

10.0  8.8

10.610.7

  9.7  9.9

98.149.1SRBMARICKI
Katarina

1934

164.4

  7.3  9.9  8.7  9.7

  6.7  9.3  7.9  8.9

150.4131.2114.6

  9.410.6

  7.410.2

10.8  9.9

  8.810.5

  9.4  9.0

96.050.2SRBLAZIC
Djurdjina

1475

149.6

  8.8  9.610.1

  9.0  9.6  8.8

131.8112.6

  9.810.3

  8.8  8.6

10.6  9.9

  7.9  9.8

  8.9  9.1

93.747.7SRBDJORDJEVIC
Tamara

1246

130.0

  8.9  9.5

  9.7  9.4

111.4

10.1  7.8

  6.9  9.9

  9.4  9.7

  9.9  9.6

  9.4  9.8

92.546.8BULMILEVA
Simona

1017

106.9

  7.5

  8.6

  9.210.0

  9.3  9.8

  8.3  8.3

  8.7  9.5

  9.0  8.7

90.846.3SRBALEKSIC
Lea

1458

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend F04D2CEA

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank

2F100000IA0302181400.1.AP60.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 14:22 Page 1 of 16210
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REVISED

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:15

Qualification

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

574-10xSRBARUNOVIC Zorana172 Olimpik 0111 QF96 97 96 99 95 91

570-19xSRBTOMIC Jelena138 Kikinda2 QF96 95 94 93 98 94

568-14xSRBRISTOVIC Aleksandra194 Zvezdara3 QF93 94 94 98 95 94

562-10xSRBMARICKI Katarina193 Z.R. Zuc4 QF92 94 93 94 94 95

538-  8xSRBLAZIC Djurdjina147 Novi Beograd 5 QF87 88 90 88 91 94

538-  6xBULMILEVA Simona101 Sevtopolis6 QF89 89 89 89 91 91

533-  4xSRBALEKSIC Lea145 Novi Beograd 7 QF87 90 93 91 90 82

530-  4xSRBDJORDJEVIC Tamara124 Akademac8 QF89 91 88 88 88 86

521-  3xCROSVETINA Josipa104 Osijek 17849 81 87 88 88 89 88

502-  3xSRBTEODOROVIC Ivana162 Novi Sad 17910 82 84 81 84 83 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend D0309FBD

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

Rem Remarks

2Q100000IA0302181015.1.AP60.0.004.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 11:37 Page 1 of 16210
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REVISED

SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 10:15

Junior

10m AIR PISTOL WOMEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

562-10xSRBMARICKI Katarina193 Z.R. Zuc1 QF92 94 93 94 94 95

538-  6xBULMILEVA Simona101 Sevtopolis2 QF89 89 89 89 91 91

533-  4xSRBALEKSIC Lea145 Novi Beograd - 3 QF87 90 93 91 90 82

521-  3xCROSVETINA Josipa104 Osijek 17844 81 87 88 88 89 88

502-  3xSRBTEODOROVIC Ivana162 Novi Sad 17905 82 84 81 84 83 88

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 5; Total number of athletes: 10; Total number of teams: 0

Legend AD191323

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation QF Qualified for Final

Rem Remarks

2Q100000IA0302181015.20.AP60.0.005.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 11:39 Page 1 of 16210
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SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 12:10

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

FINAL RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

491.21 Novi Sad 1790 102.7 101.5 102.1 40.5

409.1BANJAC Tatjana150 102.1 103.8 102.1 101.1

Finals shots: 246.19.7 9.8 10.1 10.5 10.4 10.5 10.1 10.6 10.5 10.6

10.3 9.6 10.6 10.1 10.8 9.9 9.5 10.4 10.8 10.3

10.3 10.7 10.1 9.9

416.3JANJIC Djordje153 101.9 104.5 104.7 105.2

Finals shots: 245.110.5 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.5 9.6 10.2 9.4 10.3 9.7

10.7 10.0 10.3 10.1 9.6 10.9 10.2 9.7 10.6 10.3

10.6 9.7 10.3 10.7

489.72 Policajac-Smederevo 100.0 101.7 103.0 41.4

414.6MARIC Ivana176 103.7 104.0 104.5 102.4

Finals shots: 248.010.2 9.9 10.1 9.9 10.7 10.0 10.1 10.5 10.3 10.6

10.1 10.8 10.6 10.7 10.9 10.3 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.6

10.3 10.2 10.2 10.4

408.6ILIC Veljko185 102.2 101.1 103.3 102.0

Finals shots: 241.710.5 10.1 9.6 8.6 10.4 10.6 10.1 9.9 10.1 9.5

10.3 10.0 9.0 10.3 10.3 10.6 10.3 10.0 10.0 10.9

10.4 10.3 10.0 9.9

428.33 Nis 1881 101.1 103.6 101.8 41.1

409.8MILOVANOVIC Andrija144 101.2 102.0 102.0 104.6

Finals shots: 214.39.6 10.3 10.0 10.2 8.4 10.0 10.4 10.6 10.5 10.5

10.8 10.3 10.4 9.7 10.5 10.7 9.9 9.9 10.8 10.6

10.2

410.6CANIC Lara143 104.4 102.7 100.5 103.0

Finals shots: 214.010.3 10.6 10.7 10.6 10.4 10.2 10.7 10.6 9.8 10.3

10.1 9.7 10.5 9.8 10.0 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.3 9.3

9.6

385.54 HUN BHSE 3 99.4 102.5 101.3 41.2

408.9SEFFER Kata112 101.3 103.0 102.8 101.8

Finals shots: 192.99.8 10.4 9.6 9.6 10.7 10.3 10.4 10.6 10.2 10.7

10.0 9.8 9.5 10.4 9.7 9.9 10.5 10.7 10.1

412.0SIMO Kornel113 102.4 104.2 102.2 103.2

Finals shots: 192.69.3 9.6 9.9 10.2 10.3 9.9 10.1 10.5 9.3 10.5

10.8 10.3 10.0 10.8 10.0 10.6 10.2 10.6 9.7

3F000000TA0302181600.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 16:25 Page 1 of 26210
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

343.35 Novi Beograd-Usce 101.9 100.1 100.9 40.4

412.4LAZAREVIC Kristina146 101.2 103.4 104.0 103.8

Finals shots: 171.810.5 10.0 10.0 10.1 10.2 9.2 10.0 10.1 10.6 10.0

10.4 10.2 10.0 9.9 10.2 10.2 10.2

410.0MITROVIC Aleksa149 104.1 102.8 100.7 102.4

Finals shots: 171.510.1 9.9 10.2 10.1 10.8 10.0 10.4 10.5 9.9 9.4

10.1 10.1 10.2 9.9 9.9 10.3 9.7

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 10; Total number of athletes: 30

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 5E46D8A6

Bib No Bib Number

3F000000TA0302181600.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 16:25 Page 2 of 26210

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER



SAT 3 FEB 2018, START TIME 12:10

TEAM

10m AIR RIFLE MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

825.41 Novi Sad 1790 1 204.0 208.3 206.8 206.3

416.3JANJIC Djordje153 101.9 104.5 104.7 105.2

409.1BANJAC Tatjana150 102.1 103.8 102.1 101.1

823.22 Policajac - Smederevo 205.9 205.1 207.8 204.4

414.6MARIC Ivana176 103.7 104.0 104.5 102.4

408.6ILIC Veljko185 102.2 101.1 103.3 102.0

822.43 Novi Beograd - Usce 205.3 206.2 204.7 206.2

412.4LAZAREVIC Kristina146 101.2 103.4 104.0 103.8

410.0MITROVIC Aleksa149 104.1 102.8 100.7 102.4

820.94 HUN BHSE 3 203.7 207.2 205.0 205.0

412.0SIMO Kornel113 102.4 104.2 102.2 103.2

408.9SEFFER Kata112 101.3 103.0 102.8 101.8

820.45 Nis 1881 205.6 204.7 202.5 207.6

410.6CANIC Lara143 104.4 102.7 100.5 103.0

409.8MILOVANOVIC Andrija144 101.2 102.0 102.0 104.6

820.26 HUN BHSE 2 205.7 205.3 203.0 206.2

411.1ABRUDAN Zsolt106 103.2 102.2 101.6 104.1

409.1MEILINGER Flora111 102.5 103.1 101.4 102.1

820.17 Jedinstvo - Oko sokolovo 201.0 207.1 207.6 204.4

413.6MALIC Marija136 101.1 105.1 103.5 103.9

406.5SAVIC Djordje171 99.9 102.0 104.1 100.5

819.58 HUN BHSE 1 203.9 205.9 204.3 205.4

412.1BANKI Dora107 101.5 103.4 103.0 104.2

407.4HARI Peter109 102.4 102.5 101.3 101.2

815.09 Policajac 201.7 203.6 204.4 205.3

413.5ZAVISIC Marija182 102.3 103.1 104.3 103.8

401.5STEVANOVIC Stojan180 99.4 100.5 100.1 101.5

3Q000000TA0302181210.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 13:00 Page 1 of 26210
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TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

814.610 Strelac 1 206.4 202.5 204.2 201.5

407.3MIKOVIC MUCIBABIC Gordana190 103.0 100.2 101.9 102.2

407.3KOSTIC Filip188 103.4 102.3 102.3 99.3

814.311 Mladost 204.0 202.2 205.0 203.1

407.6GACESA Dimitrije141 102.6 101.6 103.4 100.0

406.7GACESA Anastasija140 101.4 100.6 101.6 103.1

799.712 Tatra 200.8 203.6 194.8 200.5

405.4PAVLOVIC Anna196 100.9 103.6 99.6 101.3

394.3ERDEI Petar195 99.9 100.0 95.2 99.2

797.613 Novolin 201.9 197.7 200.1 197.9

399.4TRNINIC Nemanja170 100.0 99.9 101.4 98.1

398.2GVOZDENAC Jelena167 101.9 97.8 98.7 99.8

797.114 Strelac 2 196.2 201.4 202.9 196.6

402.3GOJKOVIC Mihajlo187 98.3 101.5 101.9 100.6

394.8PRODANOVIC Bojana192 97.9 99.9 101.0 96.0

795.415 Novi Sad 1790 2 200.6 199.2 197.7 197.9

404.0SLAVNIC Isidora159 101.1 100.5 100.5 101.9

391.4STOJADINOVIC Dusan160 99.5 98.7 97.2 96.0

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 30; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 15

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 98946B69

Bib No Bib Number

3Q000000TA0302181210.1.AR40.0.001.pdfVersion of 3 FEB 2018, 13:00 Page 2 of 26210
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SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 09:15

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

FINAL RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

251.0

10.410.810.310.810.610.610.7

10.410.210.210.110.210.710.2

230.2209.2188.7167.8147.0125.7

10.710.5

10.710.2

10.610.6

10.310.4

10.210.6

104.852.3SRBSTEFANOVIC
Milutin

1301

247.9

10.410.610.910.510.110.610.2

10.510.310.6  9.810.6  9.810.5

227.0206.1184.6164.3143.6123.2

10.210.0

10.110.5

10.210.4

  9.910.1

10.510.6

102.551.6SRBPESIC
Dejan

1732

226.5

10.710.810.210.610.610.2

  9.610.410.010.410.4  9.9

206.2185.0164.8143.8122.8

  9.610.3

10.510.7

10.010.3

10.210.5

10.410.2

102.752.0SRBMILOVANOVIC
Andrija

1443

204.8

  9.710.410.710.310.1

  9.710.210.510.3  9.4

185.4164.8143.6123.0

10.510.7

10.210.4

10.110.8

10.410.4

10.6  9.4

103.551.7SRBJOVANOVIC
Stevan

1294

184.5

  9.9  9.710.610.7

10.610.610.510.8

164.0143.7122.6

  9.810.4

10.010.0

10.310.7

10.110.2

  9.310.3

101.151.6SRBJANJIC
Djordje

1535

162.1

  9.710.110.1

10.010.910.8

142.4121.4

  8.410.2

10.210.1

  9.810.2

10.610.4

10.310.3

100.551.2SRBMITROVIC
Aleksa

1496

141.6

10.2  9.9

10.210.2

121.2

10.7  9.4

10.110.5

10.2  9.8

  9.710.6

10.2  9.9

101.150.2SRBCICEVSKI
Jovan

1517

120.3

  9.2

10.3

10.110.1

  9.710.1

10.610.6

  9.210.7

10.1  9.6

100.851.1HUNABRUDAN
Zsolt

1068

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend ADEC6BAB

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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REVISED

SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 09:15

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

628.0SRBSTEFANOVIC Milutin130 Cika Mata1 QF104.6 105.1 106.0 105.9 101.9 104.5

622.5SRBPESIC Dejan173 Pancevo 182 QF103.8 103.2 103.4 102.6 104.0 105.5

619.3SRBJANJIC Djordje153 Novi Sad 173 QF103.6 100.9 105.9 103.2 102.7 103.0

619.2SRBMITROVIC Aleksa149 Novi Beogra4 QF102.3 100.6 104.1 103.3 103.6 105.3

618.8SRBMILOVANOVIC Andrija144 Nis 18815 QF103.7 101.4 103.4 103.1 105.9 101.3

618.1SRBCICEVSKI Jovan151 Novi Sad 176 QF103.6 103.9 103.5 101.6 104.3 101.2

615.6SRBJOVANOVIC Stevan129 Cika Mata7 QF101.5 102.6 103.3 103.1 102.7 102.4

614.8HUNABRUDAN Zsolt106 HUN BHSE8 QF101.3 102.0 104.5 101.3 103.6 102.1

612.8SRBILIC Veljko185 Smederevo9 103.3 102.1 101.9 103.4 101.8 100.3

612.3HUNHARI Peter109 HUN BHSE10 101.2 101.3 103.0 101.5 103.8 101.5

610.2SRBSTEVANOVIC Stojan180 Policajac11 103.3 100.5 100.0 101.7 102.0 102.7

608.8SRBSAVIC Djordje171 Oko sokolov12 100.7 101.1 100.6 102.1 102.7 101.6

607.7HUNSIMO Kornel113 HUN BHSE13 99.7 104.4 98.4 102.0 101.5 101.7

603.8SRBMIHAJLOVIC Veljko142 Mladost14 99.7 100.4 100.7 99.4 102.1 101.5

602.5SRBGACESA Dimitrije141 Mladost15 101.7 103.1 101.0 97.5 100.6 98.6

600.7SRBKOSTIC Filip188 Strelac16 102.4 102.2 102.2 99.9 100.1 93.9

600.4MKDDJINGOV Jane115 MKD17 99.2 99.7 101.9 99.8 99.4 100.4

599.7SRBPAVLICA Stevan191 Strelac18 101.5 101.3 99.1 98.8 98.6 100.4

599.7SRBERDEI Petar195 Tatra19 101.7 98.5 100.8 100.2 99.0 99.5

597.5SRBSIMOVIC Predrag133 D.J. Skepo20 100.7 101.2 101.4 97.3 98.8 98.1

596.6SRBTEODOROVIC Aleksandar163 Novi Sad 1721 103.0 100.9 99.0 97.1 96.6 100.0

596.4SRBPAUNOVIC Nikola168 Novolin22 93.3 98.1 100.4 99.9 101.3 103.4

592.9SRBBOJIC Strahinja139 Mladost23 100.9 99.7 97.8 99.4 96.3 98.8

588.8SRBMILICIC Milos222 Novi Sad 1724 100.5 97.3 99.7 96.6 96.2 98.5

587.6SRBSTOJADINOVIC Dusan160 Novi Sad 1725 103.3 100.0 96.2 94.3 97.6 96.2

585.9SRBSTOJADINOVIC Nikola161 Novi Sad 1726 101.1 94.3 98.4 97.9 96.0 98.2

585.7MKDSIMICIEV Bojan118 MKD27 100.0 98.6 95.6 98.9 97.0 95.6

584.2MKDJANEVSKI Leon117 MKD28 101.6 94.3 98.6 96.0 97.1 96.6

579.3SRBRISTIC Jovan169 Novolin29 90.6 97.1 99.0 98.6 96.2 97.8

D
N
S

SRBGOJKOVIC Mihajlo187 Strelac
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REVISED

SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 09:15

Junior

10m AIR RIFLE MEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

619.2SRBMITROVIC Aleksa149 Novi Beogra1 QF102.3 100.6 104.1 103.3 103.6 105.3

612.8SRBILIC Veljko185 Smederevo2 103.3 102.1 101.9 103.4 101.8 100.3

610.2SRBSTEVANOVIC Stojan180 Policajac3 103.3 100.5 100.0 101.7 102.0 102.7

608.8SRBSAVIC Djordje171 Oko sokolov4 100.7 101.1 100.6 102.1 102.7 101.6

603.8SRBMIHAJLOVIC Veljko142 Mladost5 99.7 100.4 100.7 99.4 102.1 101.5

602.5SRBGACESA Dimitrije141 Mladost6 101.7 103.1 101.0 97.5 100.6 98.6

600.4MKDDJINGOV Jane115 MKD7 99.2 99.7 101.9 99.8 99.4 100.4

599.7SRBERDEI Petar195 Tatra8 101.7 98.5 100.8 100.2 99.0 99.5

596.6SRBTEODOROVIC Aleksandar163 Novi Sad 179 103.0 100.9 99.0 97.1 96.6 100.0

592.9SRBBOJIC Strahinja139 Mladost10 100.9 99.7 97.8 99.4 96.3 98.8

587.6SRBSTOJADINOVIC Dusan160 Novi Sad 1711 103.3 100.0 96.2 94.3 97.6 96.2

585.9SRBSTOJADINOVIC Nikola161 Novi Sad 1712 101.1 94.3 98.4 97.9 96.0 98.2

585.7MKDSIMICIEV Bojan118 MKD13 100.0 98.6 95.6 98.9 97.0 95.6

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 13; Total number of athletes: 30; Total number of teams: 5

Legend 612499F7

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 11:15

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

FINAL RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

RemarksTotal2nd Competition Stage - Elimination
1st Comp.

Stage
NatName

Bib
No

Rk

250.5

10.310.310.410.610.410.0  9.9

  9.910.210.410.510.810.310.7

230.3209.8189.0167.9146.7126.4

10.710.7

10.610.3

10.110.7

10.810.7

10.410.8

105.853.2SRBARSOVIC
Andrea

1741

247.2

  9.510.610.010.910.310.610.5

10.210.2  9.910.810.110.210.6

227.5206.7186.8165.1144.7123.9

10.210.2

10.210.4

  9.9  9.6

10.510.6

10.910.3

102.851.1SRBVUKASINOVIC
Sanja

1642

225.7

  9.810.410.1  9.910.210.2

10.110.310.110.810.110.8

205.8185.1164.9144.2123.9

10.710.4

10.910.7

  9.6  8.9

10.8  9.6

10.510.8

102.950.4SRBZAVISIC
Marija

1823

204.6

  9.910.410.610.1  9.9

10.110.2  9.910.610.0

184.6164.0143.5122.8

10.410.3

  9.610.0

10.310.7

10.5  9.7

10.710.7

102.951.4SRBMALIC
Marija

1364

183.1

  9.410.510.1  9.8

10.110.310.610.0

163.6142.8122.1

10.710.3

10.510.1

10.210.6

  9.810.5

  9.8  9.8

102.351.3SRBSTOJANOVIC
Krstina

1325

163.4

  9.810.210.2

10.1  9.910.4

143.5123.4

10.310.0

10.610.5

10.9  9.6

10.010.0

10.710.2

102.850.3SRBMARIC
Ivana

1766

141.7

  9.210.1

10.810.6

121.7

10.1  9.6

  9.710.4

10.610.2

  9.610.1

10.310.4

101.050.7SRBKOLAREVIC
Marija

1347

118.8

  9.9

10.0

10.3  8.1

10.4  9.2

10.110.1

10.310.2

10.6  9.6

98.947.2SRBBANJAC
Tatjana

1508

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.

Note

Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org

Legend 34E9805A

Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
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REVISED

SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 11:15

Qualification

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.9SRBMALIC Marija136 Jedinstvo1 QF104.6 104.3 103.6 104.1 105.6 104.7

626.6SRBARSOVIC Andrea174 Partizan2 QF104.9 103.6 103.3 104.7 105.3 104.8

624.6SRBZAVISIC Marija182 Policajac3 QF104.1 104.3 104.2 105.7 102.8 103.5

622.4SRBMARIC Ivana176 Policajac4 QF103.2 103.5 103.6 104.8 103.6 103.7

621.6SRBVUKASINOVIC Sanja164 Novi Sad 175 QF104.1 102.9 103.3 103.3 103.7 104.3

619.8SRBBANJAC Tatjana150 Novi Sad 176 QF101.5 104.7 101.7 105.1 103.4 103.4

617.8SRBKOLAREVIC Marija134 Jedinstvo7 QF102.9 102.3 103.6 103.4 102.7 102.9

617.5SRBSTOJANOVIC Krstina132 Crvena Zve8 QF102.9 102.2 101.9 104.4 103.4 102.7

617.1MKDBALABAN Nina114 MKD9 102.0 100.2 103.8 103.9 103.8 103.4

616.8MKDIVANOVSKA Ana116 MKD10 104.0 103.1 103.0 102.9 101.9 101.9

616.7HUNBANKI Dora107 HUN BHSE11 102.1 102.7 101.9 103.0 104.6 102.4

616.5SRBLAZAREVIC Kristina146 Novi Beogra12 101.6 102.0 102.4 104.5 102.4 103.6

616.1SRBPOSRKACA Tijana179 Policajac13 103.7 101.4 100.8 103.3 104.1 102.8

615.8HUNSEFFER Kata112 HUN BHSE14 102.0 102.7 101.9 102.4 103.2 103.6

615.3SRBGACESA Anastasija140 Mladost15 103.7 101.6 102.8 102.5 102.8 101.9

614.3SRBCANIC Lara143 Nis 188116 103.1 104.5 102.6 100.7 100.1 103.3

614.1SRBARMUS Nevena128 Cika Mata17 103.4 104.3 102.4 101.3 99.9 102.8

612.1SRBMARTINOV Lora156 Novi Sad 1718 103.2 102.5 99.1 103.3 102.1 101.9

610.7ESAMIKEC Melissa105 El Salvador19 102.7 104.5 100.9 102.3 101.0 99.3

610.5SRBVUKOLIC Sonja165 Novi Sad 1720 100.2 100.1 100.9 101.3 104.7 103.3

610.3SRBKOLARIK Tijana135 Jedinstvo21 103.6 101.1 101.1 103.4 100.3 100.8

607.9SRBSLAVNIC Isidora159 Novi Sad 1722 99.6 100.9 101.9 101.5 101.2 102.8

607.5SRBTASIC Natalija186 Smederevo23 102.9 102.5 99.4 100.1 102.0 100.6

607.2SRBRADUN Andjela158 Novi Sad 1724 101.6 101.2 100.2 101.0 102.3 100.9

606.7MKDTASEVSKA Antonija119 MKD25 102.1 100.9 99.8 100.1 100.9 102.9

605.6SRBMIKOVIC MUCIBABIC Gordana190 Strelac26 101.2 103.1 99.0 100.4 102.3 99.6

603.2HUNMEILINGER Flora111 HUN BHSE27 98.6 100.3 100.1 102.6 101.0 100.6

603.0MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija122 Ohrid28 101.8 102.1 102.1 99.2 99.5 98.3

601.9SRBKOCIC Lara155 Novi Sad 1729 99.7 100.9 95.8 103.5 101.3 100.7

600.1SRBDJAPIC Tamara131 Crvena Zve30 100.6 100.1 98.1 100.3 100.6 100.4

597.8MKDPETROVSKA Martina123 Ohrid31 101.6 100.5 100.7 97.2 99.9 97.9

597.3SRBGVOZDENAC Jelena167 Novolin32 99.9 101.5 101.2 96.5 98.4 99.8

595.6SRBPRODANOVIC Bojana192 Strelac33 96.9 96.7 101.0 98.4 102.7 99.9

592.5HUNBEER Leila108 HUN BHSE34 100.5 96.9 99.7 97.3 96.2 101.9
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TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

587.4CROPLAVCIC Ivona103 Djakovo35 95.3 96.7 99.7 96.7 99.6 99.4

587.2SRBPAVLOVIC Anna196 Tatra36 99.7 94.4 102.5 101.1 94.3 95.2

586.0MKDMARKOSKA Jana121 Ohrid37 95.0 98.2 97.1 101.3 95.9 98.5

584.1CROMIHALIC Ana102 Djakovo38 94.4 99.3 95.4 97.0 101.8 96.2

582.8SRBKRNAC Katarina189 Strelac39 95.5 96.0 97.2 98.8 97.9 97.4

579.6MKDTOMEVSKA Sara120 MKD40 98.3 92.8 97.8 96.6 96.5 97.6

579.1HUNKISS Rebeka110 HUN BHSE41 97.6 94.0 96.1 99.2 99.0 93.2

555.0SRBDJORDJEVIC Milena166 Novolin42 89.8 90.4 94.9 91.0 95.4 93.5

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 42; Total number of athletes: 42; Total number of teams: 7

Legend FE1172AD

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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REVISED

SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 11:15

Junior

10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name Nat
Series

RemRank Team
1 2 3 4 5 6

626.9SRBMALIC Marija136 Jedinstvo1 QF104.6 104.3 103.6 104.1 105.6 104.7

624.6SRBZAVISIC Marija182 Policajac2 QF104.1 104.3 104.2 105.7 102.8 103.5

622.4SRBMARIC Ivana176 Policajac3 QF103.2 103.5 103.6 104.8 103.6 103.7

617.8SRBKOLAREVIC Marija134 Jedinstvo4 QF102.9 102.3 103.6 103.4 102.7 102.9

616.5SRBLAZAREVIC Kristina146 Novi Beogra5 101.6 102.0 102.4 104.5 102.4 103.6

616.1SRBPOSRKACA Tijana179 Policajac6 103.7 101.4 100.8 103.3 104.1 102.8

615.3SRBGACESA Anastasija140 Mladost7 103.7 101.6 102.8 102.5 102.8 101.9

614.3SRBCANIC Lara143 Nis 18818 103.1 104.5 102.6 100.7 100.1 103.3

614.1SRBARMUS Nevena128 Cika Mata9 103.4 104.3 102.4 101.3 99.9 102.8

612.1SRBMARTINOV Lora156 Novi Sad 1710 103.2 102.5 99.1 103.3 102.1 101.9

610.5SRBVUKOLIC Sonja165 Novi Sad 1711 100.2 100.1 100.9 101.3 104.7 103.3

607.9SRBSLAVNIC Isidora159 Novi Sad 1712 99.6 100.9 101.9 101.5 101.2 102.8

607.5SRBTASIC Natalija186 Smederevo13 102.9 102.5 99.4 100.1 102.0 100.6

607.2SRBRADUN Andjela158 Novi Sad 1714 101.6 101.2 100.2 101.0 102.3 100.9

603.2HUNMEILINGER Flora111 HUN BHSE15 98.6 100.3 100.1 102.6 101.0 100.6

603.0MKDMOJSOVSKA Anastasija122 Ohrid16 101.8 102.1 102.1 99.2 99.5 98.3

601.9SRBKOCIC Lara155 Novi Sad 1717 99.7 100.9 95.8 103.5 101.3 100.7

600.1SRBDJAPIC Tamara131 Crvena Zve18 100.6 100.1 98.1 100.3 100.6 100.4

597.8MKDPETROVSKA Martina123 Ohrid19 101.6 100.5 100.7 97.2 99.9 97.9

592.5HUNBEER Leila108 HUN BHSE20 100.5 96.9 99.7 97.3 96.2 101.9

587.4CROPLAVCIC Ivona103 Djakovo21 95.3 96.7 99.7 96.7 99.6 99.4

587.2SRBPAVLOVIC Anna196 Tatra22 99.7 94.4 102.5 101.1 94.3 95.2

586.0MKDMARKOSKA Jana121 Ohrid23 95.0 98.2 97.1 101.3 95.9 98.5

584.1CROMIHALIC Ana102 Djakovo24 94.4 99.3 95.4 97.0 101.8 96.2

579.6MKDTOMEVSKA Sara120 MKD25 98.3 92.8 97.8 96.6 96.5 97.6

579.1HUNKISS Rebeka110 HUN BHSE26 97.6 94.0 96.1 99.2 99.0 93.2

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 26; Total number of athletes: 42; Total number of teams: 7

Legend 88E7B916

___ Team Member Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation

QF Qualified for Final Rem Remarks
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SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 13:10

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

FINAL RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name RemarksRank

467.51 ZUC-Policajac

MASANOVIC Branko177

Finals shots: 235.27.6 9.1 9.5 9.6 9.6 9.4 9.9 10.3 9.1 10.4

10.4 10.2 9.3 10.2 10.2 10.4 9.8 10.1 10.4 10.2

10.1 9.0 9.7 10.7

MARICKI Katarina193

Finals shots: 232.39.7 9.2 10.4 9.6 10.7 10.0 9.7 8.5 8.4 9.7

10.3 10.4 9.4 9.7 10.5 9.0 10.2 10.4 10.3 9.5

7.6 9.7 9.1 10.3

464.22 Zvezdara-Akademac

RISTOVIC Aleksandra194

Finals shots: 232.28.1 8.9 10.4 10.1 10.7 9.7 10.0 7.7 10.5 9.4

10.5 8.9 9.4 9.8 9.5 9.7 10.5 9.9 9.1 10.3

10.8 9.5 8.4 10.4

NIKOLIC Petar126

Finals shots: 232.010.4 9.5 10.5 8.8 10.1 10.6 10.6 9.2 10.0 10.1

10.2 9.5 10.4 9.0 10.2 10.2 9.4 8.1 10.0 10.2

7.3 10.3 8.5 8.9

401.23 NBGD USCE-A.D.

PETROV Dusko127

Finals shots: 209.710.4 9.2 10.5 9.9 10.5 10.4 9.5 8.8 9.6 10.6

10.0 10.4 10.3 9.7 9.7 10.2 10.0 10.1 10.2 10.4

9.3

ALEKSIC Lea145

Finals shots: 191.58.3 8.4 8.0 8.9 9.1 9.6 8.7 6.9 8.7 8.5

10.3 10.2 8.8 9.9 10.3 8.7 10.5 9.7 9.4 8.6

10.0

351.84 Akademac

332-  5xDJORDJEVIC Tamara124

Finals shots: 177.69.7 10.3 10.4 6.8 7.1 9.4 10.3 9.6 8.7 10.7

9.4 10.2 7.7 9.5 9.8 9.8 9.8 9.2 9.2

357-  4xMATOVIC Srdjan125

Finals shots: 174.27.4 9.8 8.0 10.1 9.5 6.7 9.3 8.5 8.9 8.4

9.9 10.8 10.1 8.9 10.1 8.8 10.3 9.1 9.6
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TotalBib No Name RemarksRank

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8

Protest Date / Time:

Legend 5246E748

Bib No Bib Number
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SUN 4 FEB 2018, START TIME 13:10

TEAM

10m AIR PISTOL MIXED TEAM

RESULTS

Vojvodina Cup 10m Novi Sad 02-04.02.2018.

TotalBib No Name
Series

RemarksRank
1 2 3 4

752-13x1 NBGD USCE - A.D. 188 190 186 188

384-10xPETROV Dusko127 94 96 98 96

368-  3xALEKSIC Lea145 94 94 88 92

739-16x2 ZUC - Policajac 184 189 183 183

370-  9xMASANOVIC Branko177 93 97 90 90

369-  7xMARICKI Katarina193 91 92 93 93

733-11x3 Zvezdara - Akademac 183 188 182 180

374-  7xRISTOVIC Aleksandra194 95 94 94 91

359-  4xNIKOLIC Petar126 88 94 88 89

689-  9x4 Akademac 175 172 167 175

357-  4xMATOVIC Srdjan125 91 86 87 93

332-  5xDJORDJEVIC Tamara124 84 86 80 82

Summary
Number of athletes on this list: 8; Total number of athletes: 8; Total number of teams: 4

Protest Date / Time:

Legend B456B3C4

Bib No Bib Number
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